DATE: October 8, 2019
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE N

Contract Modification: 1

ORDER

CONTRACT #: #6-2017
PROJECT:  Project to Mitigate Erosion and Ponding Stormwater Runoff Problems West of Crosby Drive
TO: Tanbark Association of Neighbors Stormwater Incentive Grant
Original Contract Amount $31,650.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $31,650.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) -$220.11
Percent Change of This Contract Modification -1%
Original Contract Amount $31,650.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$220.11
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 1%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $31,429.89

- ~ )

Recommended by ),c/(/’(/(/( *———!’ n . ( W’t’} (Proj. Engr.) Date_ |! /24 /1A
Accepted by (Consultant) Date.
Accepted by /‘1-'(\(; r-A / ,L" L'/"‘TS (Contractor) Date. /15, /11
Approved b Z (Director) Date- 10[391 2

Approved by

{Commissioner)

Approved by

(Mayor or CAQ)

Date-

Date:




| jo | abed

LL'0ce $ 20ld JoBAUOD Ul (9sealdul) J1oN
J
(L1-0ze) $ asealoap B0 |
- $| - $ €l
- $| - $ zL
- $ - $ Ll
- $| - $ (]!
- $| - $ 6
- $| - $ 8
- $| - $ ]
- $| - $ 9
- $| - $ S
- $| - $ 14
- $| - $ €
- 8| - $ Z
- $| - $ I
- $ [(L10z2) $ [(11022) $ ! ST 73a |1
uombco% m__LMwmmLoc_ #om:cooo%__%wmwbmo S9d 1uN Aipueno | syun sabueyd Jo uondiosag \._n_m%< F._.HM_
-suoneoyioads pue sued Joeauod ayy wodj sabueyo Bumojjoy sy ypm Aldwioo o) pajsenbal Agaiay ase nop
-0l
sioqybiaN Jo uoneloossy yeque | ;108loid

L10C-9#

b

610Z ‘8 412q0100

# LOVHLINOD
‘# PO 10B1U0D
Alvd

ININNYIAOD ALNNOD NVEAN FLLIAVI-NOLONIXIT

NOILVOIJdIQOW LOVHINOD




Page 3 of 3

PROJECT: Tanbark Association of Neighbors Grant
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE  (coNTRACT NO. #6-2017
CHANGE ORDER: 1

—

Necessity for change:

Is proposed change an alternate bid? __ Yes _ X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? _ Yes X _No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes __X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? _ Yes X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




